附件

重庆市人才研究和人力资源服务协会第24批职业技能等级认定成绩花名册


	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职业工种
	技能等级
	理论
	技能

	1
	2207235000010500001
	钟孟伶
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	81

	2
	2207235000010500002
	邓红娟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	92
	64

	3
	2207235000010500003
	何朗
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	74

	4
	2207235000010500004
	林雪琴
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	84

	5
	2207235000010500005
	刘志梅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	82

	6
	2207235000010500006
	张彬
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	78
	77

	7
	2207235000010500007
	游芳
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	60

	8
	2207235000010500008
	高嘉骏
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	76

	9
	2207235000010500009
	刘炘籬
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	95

	10
	2207235000010500010
	曹德亚
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	68
	62

	11
	2207235000010500011
	陈骏杰
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	74

	12
	2207235000010500012
	陈世建
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	84
	63

	13
	2207235000010500013
	陈相
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	94

	14
	2207235000010500014
	杜永东
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	70

	15
	2207235000010500015
	高鑫源
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	91

	16
	2207235000010500016
	胡磊
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	77

	17
	2207235000010500017
	涂明杰
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	64

	18
	2207235000010500018
	肖亮平
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	95

	19
	2207235000010500019
	颜恒
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	82

	20
	2207235000010500020
	杨荐
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	84

	21
	2207235000010500021
	郑杨建
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	63

	22
	2207235000010500022
	凌瑞南
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	75
	64

	23
	2207235000010500023
	肖恒
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	91

	24
	2207235000010500024
	刘明欣
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	92
	63

	25
	2207235000010500025
	王熙
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	86

	26
	2207235000010500026
	王文博
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	61
	62

	27
	2207235000010500027
	卢璐
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	48
	16

	28
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2207235000010500028
	罗颖
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	84
	79

	29
	2207235000010500029
	童颖
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	63
	60

	30
	2207235000010500030
	彭洪燕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	61
	63

	31
	2207235000010500031
	钟静
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	23

	32
	2207235000010500032
	刘婷婷
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	61
	65

	33
	2207235000010500033
	董艳雪
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	64
	69

	34
	2207235000010500034
	胡江
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	63

	35
	2207235000010500035
	江雪松
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	61

	36
	2207235000010500036
	李嘉露
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	36

	37
	2207235000010500037
	唐鑫
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	49
	19

	38
	2207235000010500038
	周余
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	48
	20

	39
	2207235000010500039
	文艺
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	75
	66



